
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

202 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 6.00 1

330 葉維正 VICTOR YIP 6.27 2

74 陸見榛 LUK KIN TSUN, DANBE 6.37 3

360 曾仲朗 TSANG CHUNG LONG 6.38 4

9 鄧焯星 TANG CHEUK SING 6.40 5

395 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 6.60 6

429 關煥然 AIDEN WOON YIN KWAN 6.61 7

411 李濟民 CYRUS, LI CHAI MAN 6.64 8

407 許皓斌 HUI HO PAN 6.71 9

200 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 6.91 10

294 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 7.02 11

68 黃晞颺 WONG HEI YEUNG 7.02 12

222 吳卓恆 NG CHEUK HANG 7.09 13

14 梁宏浚 LEUNG WANG CHUN 7.12 14

145 江泓易 KONG/HAYDEN 7.12 15

22 沈恪彥 SHUM KOK YIN 7.21 16

215 李睿翹 LEE YUI KIU ETHAN 7.24 17

276 鄭牧言 JAVIER CHENG 7.24 18

58 楊梓朗 YEUNG TSZ LONG 7.26 19

403 陳智信 ANSON CHAN 7.29 20

451 蕭哲行 SIU CHIT HANG SHELDON 7.29 21

458 王栩朗 WONG ROYCE 7.30 22

460 李天譽 LEE TIN YU 7.31 23

485 文樂軒 MAN LOK HIN JUSTIN 7.34 24

88 林日曦 LAM YAT HEI 7.40 25

405 陳詡 CHAN HUI 7.44 26

416 容承諾 YUNG SHING NOK 7.47 27

412 蕭浚傑 JACKY SIU CHUN KIT 7.67 28

392 黃子軒 WONG TSZ HIN 7.84 29

502 鄭恩諾 CHENG YAN LOK 7.97 30

402 陳敬言 CHAN JING YAN MATTHEW 8.26 31

105 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 13.65 32

5 黃俊諾 WONG CHUN NOK

68 黃晞颺 WONG HEI YEUNG

481 朱洺枷 CHU MING KA

ABS

ABS

ABS

男子2011年 - 30米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

202 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 10.89 1

74 陸見榛 LUK KIN TSUN, DANBE 11.38 2

9 鄧焯星 TANG CHEUK SING 11.52 3

330 葉維正 VICTOR YIP 11.72 4

429 關煥然 AIDEN WOON YIN KWAN 12.16 5

26 麥浩彥 MAK HO YIN 12.23 6

407 許皓斌 HUI HO PAN 12.34 7

395 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 12.57 8

247 鄧恩臨 TANGYANLAM 12.66 9

200 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 12.79 10

294 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 12.93 11

498 陳翊泓 CHAN YIK WANG AAREN 13.09 12

134 莊本明 CHONG PUN MING 13.28 13

65 翟謙穎 CHEK HIM WING 13.37 14

14 梁宏浚 LEUNG WANG CHUN 13.39 15

118 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 13.41 16

458 王栩朗 WONG ROYCE 13.58 17

424 賴宥齊 LAI YAU CHAI 13.90 18

3 楊嘉睿 YEUNG KA YUI 14.31 19

6 關焯穎 KWAN CHEUK WING 14.47 20

451 蕭哲行 SIU CHIT HANG SHELDON 14.51 21

437 湯鍵文 TONG KIN MAN 14.60 22

240 梁信諾 SHELDON LEUNG 14.66 23

24 黃渭誠 WONG WAI SHING 14.88 24

383 吕建希 LUI KIN HEL 14.88 25

485 文樂軒 MAN LOK HIN JUSTIN 15.36 26

25 魏皜鳴 NGAI HO MING 15.53 27

492 陳柏澔 CHAN PAK HO 15.91 28

402 陳敬言 CHAN JING YAN MATTHEW 15.99 29

105 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 16.62 30

105 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 16.62 31

392 黃子軒 WONG TSZ HIN 17.86 32

426 葉朗澄 MAX IP 17.90 33

481 朱洺枷 CHU MING KA 22.25 34

474 顏卓民 NGAN CHEUK MAN ABS

男子2011年 - 60米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

202 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 19.70 1

74 陸見榛 LUK KIN TSUN, DANBE 19.87 2

407 許皓斌 HUI HO PAN 20.76 3

9 鄧焯星 TANG CHEUK SING 21.00 4

294 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 21.23 5

269 陳倬謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM CRUZ 21.67 6

395 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 22.57 7

200 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 23.08 8

392 黃子軒 WONG TSZ HIN 24.58 9

190 林展朗 LAM DAVID 28.13 10

65 翟謙穎 CHEK HIM WING

474 顏卓民 NGAN CHEUK MAN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

202 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 12.65 1

360 曾仲朗 TSANG CHUNG LONG 12.98 2

200 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 14.02 3

429 關煥然 AIDEN WOON YIN KWAN 14.06 4

415 李逸朗 LEE ANSON YAT LONG 14.11 5

294 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 14.14 6

26 麥浩彥 MAK HO YIN 14.65 7

65 翟謙穎 CHEK HIM WING 14.78 8

269 陳倬謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM CRUZ 14.93 9

62 石栢誠 SHEK PAK SHING 15.05 10

222 吳卓恆 NG CHEUK HANG 15.07 11

411 李濟民 CYRUS, LI CHAI MAN 15.07 12

407 許皓斌 HUI HO PAN 15.34 13

71 李栢朗 LI PAK LONG 15.55 14

476 郭宥鳴 KWOK YAU MING 15.64 15

498 陳翊泓 CHAN YIK WANG AAREN 15.67 16

458 王栩朗 WONG ROYCE 16.83 17

295 蔡偉滔 TSOI WAI TO 17.24 18

412 蕭浚傑 JACKY SIU CHUN KIT 17.25 19

70 林正樂 LAM CHING LOK 17.65 20

492 陳柏澔 CHAN PAK HO 19.68 21

112 章穎軒 CHEUNG CARSON 21.55 22

145 江泓易 KONG/HAYDEN

383 吕建希 LUI KIN HEL

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

男子2011年 - 100米 

男子2011年 - 60M跨欄



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次

202 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 1.44 1.23 1.44 1

429 關煥然 AIDEN WOON YIN KWAN 1.07 1.37 1.37 2

415 李逸朗 LEE ANSON YAT LONG 1.32 1.27 1.32 3

9 鄧焯星 TANG CHEUK SING 1.27 1.32 1.32 4

269 陳倬謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM CRUZ 1.26 1.32 1.32 5

382 陳維謙 CHAN WEI HIM 1.29 1.28 1.29 6

407 許皓斌 HUI HO PAN 1.29 1.16 1.29 7

62 石栢誠 SHEK PAK SHING 1.26 1.16 1.26 8

65 翟謙穎 CHEK HIM WING 1.02 1.22 1.22 9

476 郭宥鳴 KWOK YAU MING DQ 1.18 1.18 10

118 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN DQ 1.17 1.17 11

294 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 1.17 DQ 1.17 12

3 楊嘉睿 YEUNG KA YUI 1.15 1.02 1.15 13

436 曾子瑜 TSANG TSZ YU 1.14 1.1 1.14 14

247 鄧恩臨 TANGYANLAM 1.1 1.12 1.12 15

402 陳敬言 CHAN JING YAN MATTHEW 1.1 1.08 1.1 16

455 何敬豐 HO KING FUNG DQ 1.09 1.09 17

190 林展朗 LAM DAVID DQ 1.07 1.07 18

6 關焯穎 KWAN CHEUK WING 1.04 1.02 1.04 19

403 陳智信 ANSON CHAN 1.03 0.76 1.03 20

451 蕭哲行 SIU CHIT HANG SHELDON 1 1.02 1.02 21

105 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 0.97 0.77 0.97 22

458 王栩朗 WONG ROYCE 0.96 0.91 0.96 23

112 章穎軒 CHEUNG CARSON 0.85 0.62 0.85 24

405 陳詡 CHAN HUI 0.78 DQ 0.78 25

416 容承諾 YUNG SHING NOK

474 顏卓民 NGAN CHEUK MAN

ABS

ABS

男子2011年 - 立定跳遠                 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次

383 吕建希 LUI KIN HEL 10.36 7.43 10.4 1

202 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 9.11 9.71 9.71 2

424 賴宥齊 LAI YAU CHAI 8.95 5.87 8.95 3

294 梁栢賢 HENRY RAYSMITH 8.93 6.66 8.93 4

62 石栢誠 SHEK PAK SHING 7.67 DQ 7.67 5

22 沈恪彥 SHUM KOK YIN 7.38 DQ 7.38 6

71 李栢朗 LI PAK LONG 5.45 7.04 7.04 7

437 湯鍵文 TONG KIN MAN 6.8 5.81 6.8 8

276 鄭牧言 JAVIER CHENG 6.26 5.77 6.26 9

429 關煥然 AIDEN WOON YIN KWAN 6.13 6.05 6.13 10

247 鄧恩臨 TANGYANLAM 5.69 4.92 5.69 11

200 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 3.32 5.5 5.5 12

118 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 4.97 5.12 5.12 13

436 曾子瑜 TSANG TSZ YU 5.12 4.16 5.12 14

502 鄭恩諾 CHENG YAN LOK 4.18 5.09 5.09 15

6 關焯穎 KWAN CHEUK WING 4.79 4.57 4.79 16

212 錢俊宏 CHIN CHUN WANG CAN 4.69 4.6 4.69 17

455 何敬豐 HO KING FUNG 4.27 4.63 4.63 18

498 陳翊泓 CHAN YIK WANG AAREN 4.63 DQ 4.63 19

405 陳詡 CHAN HUI 4.04 4.4 4.4 20

458 王栩朗 WONG ROYCE 4.2 3.62 4.2 21

295 蔡偉滔 TSOI WAI TO 3.21 3.86 3.86 22

5 黃俊諾 WONG CHUN NOK 5..17 3.75 3.75 23

426 葉朗澄 MAX IP 3.64 DQ 3.64 24

190 林展朗 LAM DAVID 3.53 3.24 3.53 25

451 蕭哲行 SIU CHIT HANG SHELDON 3.3 3.4 3.4 26

105 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES DQ DQ DQ

男子2011年 - 擲豆袋 


